Account #
930008707
930008702
930008622
930008682
930008598
930008690
930008695
930008671
930008700
930008633
930008654
930008577
930008676
930008701
930008675
930008653
930008714
930008670
930008605
930008708
930008705
930008645
930008651
930008684
930008656

DBA

201 LAKEVIEW LLC
ANDERSSON'S POOLS, INC.
AURUM VENTURES LLC
BLACK CREST LLC
BRYANNE JEONG

CODE NINJAS YORBA LINDA
COILART INC

CONSULT VALARIE LLC
CORE RX

ELYSIAN HORTICULTURE
GAIA GLOW

GLOW & GROUND

HAIR BY CYNTHIA BITTAR
HIT IT HARD INDUSTRIES
LJM BUILDERS

MC KINNEY PROFESSIONAL SERVICES, LLC
MICHAEL NAUDIN
MINISTERIOS CASA DEL BANQUETE
NAILUXURY STUDIOS
NATALIE CASTRO
SAMMYRENTS.COM

SPEC4|

TAO ABA

TAXSHIELD, INC.

WATER N JUICE

Expiration date

6/30/2026
12/31/2025
12/31/2025
12/31/2025
12/31/2025
12/31/2025
12/31/2025
12/31/2025
12/31/2025
12/31/2025
12/31/2025
12/31/2025
12/31/2025
7/31/2026
12/31/2025
6/30/2026
12/31/2025
6/30/2026
12/31/2025
12/31/2025
6/30/2026
6/30/2026
6/30/2026
6/30/2026
12/31/2025

Bus address

201 S LAKEVIEW AVE

950 OTT AVE

201 E CHAPMAN AVE # 43F
1225 SALVADOR DR

1290 N KRAEMER BLVD UNIT C
664 N ROSE DR

1860 E MIRALOMA AVE SUITE E
1533 SIERRA BONITA DR

424 QUAIL RUN LN

221 WILSON AVE

2491 BOW CIR

231 TIGER LN

895 E YORBA LINDA BLVD

600 S JEFFERSON ST STE |
1530 SHENANDOAH ST

1560 SHERWOOD VILLAGE CIR
601 E ROCKAWAY DR

320 S WALNUT AVE

1813 E ORANGETHORPE AVE
1412 N KRAEMER BLVD

1919 KEY DR

1400 N KRAEMER BLVD UNIT #127
701 W KIMBERLY AVE STE 279
711 W KIMBERLY AVE # 170
130 N BRADFORD AVE

Bus City, State

PLACENTIA,
PLACENTIA,
PLACENTIA,
PLACENTIA,
PLACENTIA,
PLACENTIA,
PLACENTIA,
PLACENTIA,
PLACENTIA,
PLACENTIA,
PLACENTIA,
PLACENTIA,
PLACENTIA,
PLACENTIA,
PLACENTIA,
PLACENTIA,
PLACENTIA,
PLACENTIA,
PLACENTIA,
PLACENTIA,
PLACENTIA,
PLACENTIA,
PLACENTIA,
PLACENTIA,
PLACENTIA,

CA 92870-6757
CA 92870-2836
CA 92870-4619
CA 92870-3921
CA 92870-4136
CA 92870-7513
CA 92870-6745
CA 92870-2506
CA 92870-5251
CA 92870-4942
CA 92870-1411
CA 92870-4349
CA 92870-3695
CA 92870-6634
CA 92870-2928
CA 92870-3103
CA 92870-3517
CA 92870-5952
CA 92870-5493
CA 92870-3406
CA 92870-2218
CA 92871-9000
CA 92870-6342
CA 92870-6344
CA 92870-5609

License status

Active
Pending
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Pending
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
To be Printed
Active
Active
To be Printed
Pending
Active

Phone number
(714) 322-2103
(714) 944-2717
(909) 856-9298
(626) 277-9941
(714) 757-2861
(562) 573-5252
(786) 626-6667
(714) 814-8320
(714) 797-5369
(714) 595-7990

(530) 761-3827

949) 400-7992
714) 878-3228
714) 269-1086
562) 305-8259
714) 463-5776
818) 983-1145
714) 757-5551
714) 985-1615
714) 606-5839
818) 918-5177
714) 720-9527
657) 626-4861



	NEWPLACENTIABUSINESSES-JULY2025

