

Account #	DBA	Expiration date	Bus address	Bus City, State	License status	Phone number
930008707	201 LAKEVIEW LLC	6/30/2026	201 S LAKEVIEW AVE	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6757	Active	(714) 322-2103
930008702	ANDERSSON'S POOLS, INC.	12/31/2025	950 OTT AVE	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-2836	Pending	(714) 944-2717
930008622	AURUM VENTURES LLC	12/31/2025	201 E CHAPMAN AVE # 43F	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-4619	Active	(909) 856-9298
930008682	BLACK CREST LLC	12/31/2025	1225 SALVADOR DR	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-3921	Active	(626) 277-9941
930008598	BRYANNE JEONG	12/31/2025	1290 N KRAEMER BLVD UNIT C	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-4136	Active	(714) 757-2861
930008690	CODE NINJAS YORBA LINDA	12/31/2025	664 N ROSE DR	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-7513	Active	(562) 573-5252
930008695	COILART INC	12/31/2025	1860 E MIRALOMA AVE SUITE E	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6745	Active	(786) 626-6667
930008671	CONSULT VALARIE LLC	12/31/2025	1533 SIERRA BONITA DR	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-2506	Active	(714) 814-8320
930008700	CORE RX	12/31/2025	424 QUAIL RUN LN	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-5251	Active	(714) 797-5369
930008633	ELYSIAN HORTICULTURE	12/31/2025	221 WILSON AVE	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-4942	Active	(714) 595-7990
930008654	GAIA GLOW	12/31/2025	2491 BOW CIR	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-1411	Active	
930008577	GLOW & GROUND	12/31/2025	231 TIGER LN	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-4349	Active	(530) 761-3827
930008676	HAIR BY CYNTHIA BITTAR	12/31/2025	895 E YORBA LINDA BLVD	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-3695	Active	
930008701	HIT IT HARD INDUSTRIES	7/31/2026	600 S JEFFERSON ST STE I	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6634	Pending	(949) 400-7992
930008675	LJM BUILDERS	12/31/2025	1530 SHENANDOAH ST	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-2928	Active	(714) 878-3228
930008653	MC KINNEY PROFESSIONAL SERVICES, LLC	6/30/2026	1560 SHERWOOD VILLAGE CIR	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-3103	Active	(714) 269-1086
930008714	MICHAEL NAUDIN	12/31/2025	601 E ROCKAWAY DR	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-3517	Active	(562) 305-8259
930008670	MINISTERIOS CASA DEL BANQUETE	6/30/2026	320 S WALNUT AVE	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-5952	Active	(714) 463-5776
930008605	NAILUXURY STUDIOS	12/31/2025	1813 E ORANGETHORPE AVE	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-5493	Active	(818) 983-1145
930008708	NATALIE CASTRO	12/31/2025	1412 N KRAEMER BLVD	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-3406	To be Printed	(714) 757-5551
930008705	SAMMYRENTS.COM	6/30/2026	1919 KEY DR	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-2218	Active	(714) 985-1615
930008645	SPEC4I	6/30/2026	1400 N KRAEMER BLVD UNIT #127	PLACENTIA, CA 92871-9000	Active	(714) 606-5839
930008651	TAO ABA	6/30/2026	701 W KIMBERLY AVE STE 279	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6342	To be Printed	(818) 918-5177
930008684	TAXSHIELD, INC.	6/30/2026	711 W KIMBERLY AVE # 170	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6344	Pending	(714) 720-9527
930008656	WATER N JUICE	12/31/2025	130 N BRADFORD AVE	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-5609	Active	(657) 626-4861